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NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Property, plant and equipment
Investment properties

Prepaid land lease payments
Properties under development
Inferests in associates

Other assets

Deferred tax assets

Total non-current assets

CURRENT ASSETS

Properties under development for sale

Equity investments at fair value
through profit or loss

Inventories

Properties held for sale

Amounts due from customers
for contract works

Trade receivables

Other receivables, prepayments
and deposifs

Tox prepaid

Time deposits

Restricted cash

Cash and bank balances

Total current assets

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade payables and accruals

Other payables, deposits received
and receipts in advance

Amounts due fo cusfomers for
contract works

Deposifs received from pre-sale of
properties under development

Interest-bearing bank borrowings

Tax payable

Total current liabilities
NET CURRENT ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES

[t 7%
Notes

20
21
22

23
24

28
25

25
25

26

27

23

28
29

TYSAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

—BBtLE —TEAF
2007 2006
FHT FHT
HK$'000 HK$'000
131,218 99,280
1,122,780 1,075,150
1,401 1,437
500,668 469,379
1,040 1,040

— 160
1,757,107 1,646,446
199,930 —
876 372
9,954 8,673
11,289 11,468
93,473 142,476
262,582 219,555
41,188 15716
10,667 1,571
39,830 40,977
352,449 —
211,897 199,135
1,234,135 639,943
239,045 175,030
65,329 51,990
86,857 19,261
372,980 —
189,489 202,680
7,590 6,713
961,290 455,674
272,845 184,269
2,029,952 1,830,715

27030138 (F& 5 p.32)
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TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Deposits received from pre-sale of
properties under development
Interest-bearing bank borrowings

Deferred tax liabilities

Total non-current liabilities

Net assets

EQUITY

Equity attributable to equity holders

of the Company
Issued capital
Reserves

Minority interests

Total equity

FHE

JENNIFER KWOK

EF

Director

if2

Notes
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2007 2006
FET FET
HK$’000 HK$'000
2,029,952 1,830,715
127,870 —
437,517 455,834
224,833 266,689
790,220 722,523
1,239,732 1,108,192
83,746 83,746
596,466 522,731
680,212 606,477
559,520 501,715
1,239,732 1,108,192
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